
Owner: Bid No.:

Project: Date:

CIQ Form 
Received Bid Amount

No Bid

No Bid

No Bid

No Bid

No Bid

$700 wet ton
.35 pound

No Bid

BID OPENING FORM

9213 Arch Street
Little Rock, AR 72206

2018 Chemical Bids

City of Mansfield 2018-25-01 thru 2018-25-06

Received 6/29/18 @ 4:17 p.m. by SR

7/13/18 @ 10:00 a.m. 

CommentsName of Bidder
Geo Specialty Chemicals

For 2018-25-06/Flouride

For 2018-25-04/Salt(Sodium Chrloride)

Geo Specialty Chemicals

Little Rock, AR 72206
9213 Arch Street

Received 6/29/18 @ 4:17 p.m. by SR

Little Rock, AR 72206
9213 Arch Street

Geo Specialty Chemicals
9213 Arch Street

Received 6/29/18 @ 4:17 p.m. by SR

Little Rock, AR 72206

For 2018-25-02/ LAS( Liquid Ammonium Sulfate)

For 2018-25-01/Caustin Soda

For 2018-25-05/ Chlorine Gas

Little Rock, AR 72206

Received 6/29/18 @ 4:17 p.m. by SR

Received 6/29/18 @ 4:17 p.m. by SR

For 2018-25-03/PACL(Poly Aluminum Chloride)
Geo Specialty Chemicals

Received 6/29/18 @ 4:17 p.m. by SR

9213 Arch Street
Little Rock, AR 72206

Geo Specialty Chemicals

9213 Arch Street

Geo Specialty Chemicals

Received 7/11/18 @ 11:40 a.m. by SR

Morton Salt

DPC Industries Inc.

444 W. Lake St, Suite 3000
Chicago, Il 60606

For 2018-25-04/Salt(Sodium Chloride)
Received 7/9/18 @ 2:58 p.m. by SM

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No



$728.77/dry

$770.00/ton

$410/wet ton
20.5 cents pound

$214.95/ton

$800/ton
+ 50/ton vessel
recovery fee

No Bid

$698/dry ton

$481/wet ton

$215/wet ton

$394/wet ton

$192/wet ton For 2018-25-02/ LAS( Liquid Ammonium Sulfate)

$725/dry ton

$355/dry ton

601 W. Industrial Blvd
Cleburne, TX 763033

For 2018-25-01/Caustic Soda

601 W. Industrial Blvd
Cleburne, TX 763033

DPC Industries Inc.

Gulbrand Sen Technologies Inc

For 2018-25-05/ Chlorine Gas
Received 7/11/18 @ 11:40 a.m. by SR

Clinton NJ 08809
For 2018-25-03 /Poly Aluminum Chloride2 Main St
Received 7/12/18 @9:53 a.m. SR

Brenntag Southwest, Inc Received 7/12/1/ @ 9:53 a.m. SR
4205 Hwy 75 For 2018-25-04/Salt(Sodium Chloride)
St Gabriel, LA 70776
Brenntag Southwest, Inc Received 7/12/1/ @ 9:53 a.m. SR
4205 Hwy 75 For 2018-25-05/ Chlorine Gas
St Gabriel, LA 70776

4205 Hwy 75
Received 7/12/1/ @ 9:53 a.m. SR
For 2018-25-06/Flouride

St Gabriel, LA 70776

Brenntag Southwest, Inc

Brenntag Southwest, Inc Received 7/12/1/ @ 9:53 a.m. SR
4205 Hwy 75 For 2018-25-01/Caustic Soda
St Gabriel, LA 70776
Brenntag Southwest, Inc Received 7/12/1/ @ 9:53 a.m. SR
4205 Hwy 75 For 2018-25-03/PACL(Poly Aluminum Chloride)
St Gabriel, LA 70776
Brenntag Southwest, Inc Received 7/12/1/ @ 9:53 a.m. SR
4205 Hwy 75 For 2018-25-02/ LAS( Liquid Ammonium Sulfate)
St Gabriel, LA 70776

Chemtrade Received 7/13/18 @ 9:54 a.m. SR
90 East Halsey Rd
Parisippany, NJ 07054

Chemtrade Received 7/13/18 @ 9:54 a.m. SR
90 East Halsey Rd For 2018-25-03/PACL(Poly Aluminum Chloride)
Parisippany, NJ 07054

Olin Chlor Alkali Prods & Vin Received 7/13/2018 @9:58 a.m. SR
1001 31st St, Suite 200 For 2018-25-01/Caustic Soda
Downers Grove, Il 60515
Mosaic  Fishhawk Received 7/13/2018 @9:58 a.m. SR
13830 Circa Crossing DR For 2018-25-06/ Flouride

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

NoNo

Yes

No

Yes

No

YesYes

Yes

No

YesYes

Yes

No

YesYes

Yes

No

YesYes

Yes

No

YesYes

Yes

No

YesYes

Yes

No

YesYes

Yes

No

YesYes

YesYes

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight



$394.44/ton

$794/dry ton

No Bid

No Bid

No Bid

$190/wet ton

$440/ton

$772/dry ton

Lithia FL, 33547

Shireve Chemical Comp. Received 7/12/2018 @10:08 a.m. SR
1755 Woodstead Ct For 2018-25-06/FlourideThe Woodlands, TX 77380

Shireve Chemical Comp. Received 7/12/2018 @10:08 a.m. SR
1755 Woodstead Ct For 2018-25-01 /Caustic SodaThe Woodlands, TX 77380

Univar USA, Inc Received 7/13/2018 @ 9:16 a.m. SR
8201 S 212 st
Kent WA, 98032 For 2018-25-03/PACL(Poly Aluminum Chloride)

Univar USA, Inc Received 7/13/2018 @ 9:16 a.m. SR
8201 S 212 st For 2018-25-02/Liquid SulfateKent WA, 98032

Univar USA, Inc Received 7/13/2018 @ 9:16 a.m. SR
8201 S 212 st For 2018-25-04/ SaltKent WA, 98032
Chameleon Industries Inc. Received 7/13/2018 @ 9:52 a.m. SR
P.O. Box 853027 For 2018-25-02 /Liquid Ammonium SulfateMesquite, TX 75185
Univar USA, Inc Received 7/13/2018 @ 9:16 a.m. SR
8201 S 212 st FlourideKent WA, 98032
Univar USA, Inc Received 7/13/2018 @ 9:16 a.m. SR
8201 S 212 st
Kent WA, 98032

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

jeffp
Highlight

jeffp
Highlight




